
DJADANE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DJADANE L.
 01 -0 / 00-2

BOGLO E.
 10 -1 / 00-1

BERNARD F.
 01 -0 / 00-1

BERNARD F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BERNARD F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SABRI S.
 11 -1 / 01-2

 

2D RED STAR C.MONT - IDFDJADANE Lucie (TS2)
2D JUDO OISE PIC - HDFDEVOS Laura

2D ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRESEVIN Marion (TS3)
1D ACBB JUDO - IDFBOGLO Estelle

1D DOJO NANTAIS - PDLBERNARD Faustine (TS1)
1D J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDFGILLY Coralie

1D JCR78 - IDFSABRI Sana (TS4)
2D DP LAMBALLE - BREKOCH Maeva

DEVOS L.
 SEVIN M.

 10 -0 / 00-2 SEVIN M.
 01 -1 / 00-2

SEVIN M. (TS3)
 

SABRI S.
 

GILLY C.
 GILLY C.

 10 -0 / 00-0 GILLY C.
 10 -0 / 00-1

KOCH M.
 

BOGLO E.
 

1. BERNARD Faustine DOJO NANTAIS - PDL

2. DJADANE Lucie RED STAR C.MONT - IDF

3. GILLY Coralie J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDF

3. SEVIN Marion ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRE

5. SABRI Sana JCR78 - IDF

5. BOGLO Estelle ACBB JUDO - IDF

7. KOCH Maeva DP LAMBALLE - BRE

7. DEVOS Laura JUDO OISE PIC - HDF

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)

Tirage : 26-02-2023 12:41:29  1/9 

-48kg



RIBOULON C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

RIBOULON C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

RIBOULON C.
 10 -0 / 00-3

MADEC R.
 

FAYOL M.
 

FAYOL M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

LE BLANC A.
 

RIBOULON C.
 01 -2 / 00-1

BEYSSAC-POULIN H.
 

BEYSSAC-POULIN H.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BEYSSAC-POULIN H.
 10 -0 / 00-1

CHESNEAU A.
 10 -0 / 01-0

ROUGIER M.
 

ROUGIER M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAUCHEUX C.
 

 

1D SGS JUDO - IDFRIBOULON Cloe (TS2)
1D A.J.MORBIHAN - BREQUEMENER Joy

   ---------------------- 
1D DP LAMBALLE - BREMADEC Romane

2D J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDFFAYOL Mathilde (TS3)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
2D J.C.M.B - BRELE BLANC Alicia

1D SGS JUDO - IDFBEYSSAC-POULIN Helena (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

CM J.C.REDONNAIS - BREALLAIN Lea
1D J C MAYENNAIS - PDLCHESNEAU Angele

1D SGS JUDO - IDFROUGIER Madeleine (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

2D PASSIONJUDO35 - BREFAUCHEUX Coline
   ---------------------- 

QUEMENER J.
 QUEMENER J.

 02 -0 / 00-0

QUEMENER J.
 10 -1 / 00-1 ROUGIER M.

 02 -1 / 00-1

MADEC R.
 

 
 

LE BLANC A.
 

LE BLANC A.
 

ROUGIER M.
 

 
 

CHESNEAU A.
 

FAUCHEUX C.
 02 -0 / 00-1 FAYOL M.

 10 -0 / 00-0

CHESNEAU A.
 

 
 

FAUCHEUX C.
 

FAUCHEUX C.
 

FAYOL M.
 

1. RIBOULON Cloe SGS JUDO - IDF

2. BEYSSAC-POULIN Helena SGS JUDO - IDF

3. FAYOL Mathilde J.C.MAISONS ALF - IDF

3. ROUGIER Madeleine SGS JUDO - IDF

5. QUEMENER Joy A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE

5. FAUCHEUX Coline PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE

7. LE BLANC Alicia J.C.M.B - BRE

7. CHESNEAU Angele J C MAYENNAIS - PDL

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)

Tirage : 26-02-2023 12:43:22  2/9 

-52kg



MEDJOURI M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEDJOURI M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MEDJOURI M.
 11 -1 / 01-0

POIROUX L.
 10 -0 / 01-0

HUBAULT L.
 

HUBAULT L.
 10 -1 / 00-0

MANDNEG V.
 01 -0 / 00-1

LEMIRE L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

LEMIRE L.
 01 -0 / 00-1

LEMIRE L.
 01 -2 / 00-0

LEMIRE L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DABONE Z.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BURNEL M.
 

RUSSAOUEN E.
 10 -2 / 00-H

RUSSAOUEN E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

2D A.M ASNIERES - IDFMEDJOURI Meriem (TS2)
2D US ORLEANS LJJ - CVLPANNETIER Anael

1D UNION ANJOU JUD - PDLPOIROUX Lucie
2D ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRESEVIN Nolwenn

2D AMIENS SOMME CL - HDFHUBAULT Lou Ann (TS3)
   ---------------------- 

2D VENDEE JUDO - PDLPEROCHEAU Johanna
CM BLANC MESNIL SP - IDFMANDNEG Veronique

1D FLAM 91 - IDFLEMIRE Lou (TS1)
2D LA COURONNE - NAQARTHUIS Morgane

1D CPB RENNES JUDO - BRECARLIER Oumy-Chloe
CM CHÂTEAU GONTIER - PDLDABONE Zouleiha

2D DOJO NANTAIS - PDLBURNEL Manon (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

1D SGS JUDO - IDFRUSSAOUEN Emma (TS5)
1D J.C.REDONNAIS - BREALLAIN Lise

PANNETIER A.
 PANNETIER A.

 10 -0 / 00-0

MANDNEG V.
 11 -1 / 00-2 MANDNEG V.

 10 -1 / 00-2

POIROUX L.
 

 
 

MANDNEG V.
 

MANDNEG V.
 

RUSSAOUEN E.
 

ARTHUIS M.
 ARTHUIS M.

 10 -0 / 00-1

ARTHUIS M.
 01 -1 / 00-2 HUBAULT L.

 01 -1 / 00-1

DABONE Z.
 

ALLAIN L.
 BURNEL M.

 10 -0 / 00-0
BURNEL M. (TS4)

 

HUBAULT L.
 

1. LEMIRE Lou FLAM 91 - IDF

2. MEDJOURI Meriem A.M ASNIERES - IDF

3. HUBAULT Lou Ann AMIENS SOMME CL - HDF

3. MANDNEG Veronique BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF

5. RUSSAOUEN Emma SGS JUDO - IDF

5. ARTHUIS Morgane LA COURONNE - NAQ

7. BURNEL Manon DOJO NANTAIS - PDL

7. PANNETIER Anael US ORLEANS LJJ - CVL

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)
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-57kg



RAUZIER F.
 10 -0 / 00-0

RAUZIER F.
 11 -0 / 00-1

RAUZIER F.
 01 -0 / 00-0

GOURET J.
 

WENTZLER C.
 

GUIMENDEGO N.
 10 -1 / 00-H

GUIMENDEGO N.
 10 -0 / 00-3

RAUZIER F.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BRIANT M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BRIANT M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BRIANT M.
 10 -0 / 00-3

LAMEZEC Y.
 

BODILIS V.
 

NGUYEN L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

NGUYEN L.
 

 

1D BLANC MESNIL SP - IDFRAUZIER Fantine (TS2)
1D ALJUDO LANGUEUX - BRELE TOUX Anouk

2D DP LORIENT - BREGOURET Juliette
   ---------------------- 

1D PSG JUDO - IDFWENTZLER Clara (TS3)
   ---------------------- 

1D DOJO NANTAIS - PDLGUIMENDEGO Nadia Matchiko
3D QUEVEN JUDO - BREHIRTZIG Meryl

3D SGS JUDO - IDFBRIANT Mathilde (TS1)
2D CPB RENNES JUDO - BREPERROCHEAU Lisa

   ---------------------- 
1D DP LORIENT - BRELAMEZEC Youna

2D A.J.MORBIHAN - BREBODILIS Virginie (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

1D PSG JUDO - IDFNGUYEN Lili (TS5)
   ---------------------- 

LE TOUX A.
 GOURET J.

 10 -0 / 00-0

WENTZLER C.
 11 -0 / 00-0 NGUYEN L.

 10 -0 / 00-3

GOURET J.
 

HIRTZIG M.
 WENTZLER C.

 01 -1 / 00-1
WENTZLER C. (TS3)

 

NGUYEN L.
 

PERROCHEAU L.
 PERROCHEAU L.

 11 -1 / 00-0

BODILIS V.
 10 -0 / 00-0 BODILIS V.

 10 -0 / 00-F

LAMEZEC Y.
 

 
 

BODILIS V.
 BODILIS V. (TS4)

 

GUIMENDEGO N.
 

1. RAUZIER Fantine BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF

2. BRIANT Mathilde SGS JUDO - IDF

3. NGUYEN Lili PSG JUDO - IDF

3. BODILIS Virginie A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE

5.
GUIMENDEGO Nadia
Matchiko

DOJO NANTAIS - PDL

5. WENTZLER Clara PSG JUDO - IDF

7. PERROCHEAU Lisa
CPB RENNES JUDO -
BRE

7. GOURET Juliette DP LORIENT - BRE

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)

Tirage : 26-02-2023 12:47:22  4/9 

-63kg



DIOLLOT J.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DIOLLOT J.
 02 -0 / 00-2

LEBRETON C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

HACKSPILL C.
 

LEBRETON C.
 

LEBRETON C.
 10 -0 / 00-0

KEREBEL J.
 

ISSOUFI K.
 01 -2 / 00-1

VAROQUIER A.
 

COCQUERET A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

ISSOUFI K.
 01 -2 / 00-0

COCQUERET A.
 02 -0 / 00-1

ISSOUFI K.
 10 -0 / 00-3

ISSOUFI K.
 10 -0 / 00-0

CASADO L.
 

 

2D PSG JUDO - IDFDIOLLOT Juliette (TS3)
1D DOJO VITREEN - BREGERMONVILLE Ophelye

1D FLAM 91 - IDFHACKSPILL Carla (TS6)
   ---------------------- 

1D BLANC MESNIL SP - IDFLEBRETON Candice (TS2)
   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
2D DOJO SANSHIRO - BREKEREBEL Johanne

1D J C JUNIVILLE - GREVAROQUIER Amandine (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

2D BLANC MESNIL SP - IDFCOCQUERET Alexiane (TS5)
2D D CORNOUAILLE - BREGUILLOU CORCUFF Clea

1D SGS JUDO - IDFISSOUFI Kaila (TS1)
2D A.J.MORBIHAN - BRELE CAM Maureen

2D CSAM DP BREST - BRECASADO Lola
   ---------------------- 

GERMONVILLE O.
 HACKSPILL C.

 10 -0 / 00-0

HACKSPILL C.
 11 -0 / 00-0 COCQUERET A.

 02 -0 / 00-1

HACKSPILL C. (TS6)
 

 
 

KEREBEL J.
 

KEREBEL J.
 

COCQUERET A.
 

GUILLOU CORCUFF C.
 VAROQUIER A.

 10 -1 / 00-1

VAROQUIER A.
 10 -0 / 00-0 DIOLLOT J.

 11 -0 / 00-0

VAROQUIER A. (TS4)
 

LE CAM M.
 LE CAM M.

 02 -1 / 01-1
CASADO L.

 

DIOLLOT J.
 

1. ISSOUFI Kaila SGS JUDO - IDF

2. LEBRETON Candice BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF

3. DIOLLOT Juliette PSG JUDO - IDF

3. COCQUERET Alexiane BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF

5. HACKSPILL Carla FLAM 91 - IDF

5. VAROQUIER Amandine J C JUNIVILLE - GRE

7. LE CAM Maureen A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE

7. KEREBEL Johanne DOJO SANSHIRO - BRE

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)
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-70kg



6 judokas. Tirage : 26-02-2023 12:49:55

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERNANDEZ Marie (TS1) FLAM 91 - IDF (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -2

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

LE GOUIC Anne-Gaelle PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (1D) 2 X
02 -0

00 -0
1 10 2

HACAULT Flavie JC VALLET - PDL (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARBIER Gaelle (TS2) AMIENS SOMME CL - HDF (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -1

10 -0

00 -3
2 20 1

MATHIEU Cecile PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (1D) 2 X
01 -0

00 -0
1 1 2

BARON Ines DP LAMBALLE - BRE (1D) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (78 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (78 kg)

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
POULES (Le26-02-2023)

 6/9 



FERNANDEZ M.
 02 -1 / 00-1

FERNANDEZ M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BARBIER G.
 10 -1 / 00-0

 

1D FLAM 91 - IDFFERNANDEZ Marie (TS1)
1D PASSIONJUDO35 - BREMATHIEU Cecile

2D AMIENS SOMME CL - HDFBARBIER Gaelle
(TS2)

1D PASSIONJUDO35 - BRELE GOUIC Anne-Gaelle

Senior F

-78 kg
4 Judokas

1. FERNANDEZ Marie FLAM 91 - IDF

2. BARBIER Gaelle AMIENS SOMME CL - HDF

3. LE GOUIC Anne-Gaelle PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE

3. MATHIEU Cecile PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)
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6 judokas. Tirage : 26-02-2023 12:50:54

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUPIN Lucie (TS1) SGS JUDO - IDF (3D) 1
11 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -1
2 20 1

DEROUET Ludivine JC GETIGNOIS - PDL (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GERMONVILLE Laura DOJO VITREEN - BRE (1D) 3 X
10 -0

00 -3
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SAUDRAIS Emma (TS2) BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF (2D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

CORBIN Jessica JC VALLET - PDL (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -1
1 10 2

BEDELL Stephanie JSC PAM - GRE (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2    2-3    1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (+78 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (+78 kg)

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
POULES (Le26-02-2023)

 8/9 



DUPIN L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

DUPIN L.
 10 -0 / 00-3

SAUDRAIS E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

3D SGS JUDO - IDFDUPIN Lucie (TS1)
1D JC VALLET - PDLCORBIN Jessica

2D BLANC MESNIL SP - IDFSAUDRAIS Emma
(TS2)

1D DOJO VITREEN - BREGERMONVILLE Laura

Senior F

+78 kg
4 Judokas

1. DUPIN Lucie SGS JUDO - IDF

2. SAUDRAIS Emma BLANC MESNIL SP - IDF

3. CORBIN Jessica JC VALLET - PDL

3. GERMONVILLE Laura DOJO VITREEN - BRE

CLASSEMENT

BRETAGNE TOURNOI EXCELLENCE SENIORS - STADE ROBERT POIRIER RENNES
TABLEAU (Le26-02-2023)
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